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12L BENCH TOP STYLE PARTS WASHER K13087 BY KINCROME

12L Bench Top Style Parts Washer K13087 by
Kincrome Features:-

Ideal for small workshop and home garage: Use to clean all
types of small automotive, motorbike, lawnmower, marine
and bicycle parts

Small bench-top style: Can be easily moved from one job to
another

Sturdy all steel construction and powder coated

Mounted recirculating pump with flexible spout

240V / 50Hz Pump power with an output of 2.7 - 3.3L/min
Self-latching hinged cover and waterproof switch with
Indicator light

Includes convenient removable work shelf in tank
Specification:-

Measurements: 460 x 342 x 215mm

Litres per Minute: 2.7-3.3

Detergent Capacity: 12L

SKU
9302724

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
K13087 $149

Parts Washer
9302724
K13087
9312753019767
Kincrome

12L

480 mm
360 mm
250 mm
7.5 kg

7.5 kg
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