

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 12L BENCH TOP STYLE PARTS WASHER K13087 BY KINCROME



## 12L Bench Top Style Parts Washer K13087 by Kincrome Features:-

Ideal for small workshop and home garage: Use to clean all types of small automotive, motorbike, lawnmower, marine and bicycle parts

Small bench-top style: Can be easily moved from one job to another

Sturdy all steel construction and powder coated Mounted recirculating pump with flexible spout 240V / 50Hz Pump power with an output of 2.7 - 3.3L/min Self-latching hinged cover and waterproof switch with Indicator light

Includes convenient removable work shelf in tank

Specification:-

Measurements: 460 x 342 x 215mm

Litres per Minute: 2.7-3.3 Detergent Capacity: 12L



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9302724		K13087	\$149

Model	
Туре	Parts Washer
SKU	9302724
Part Number	K13087
Barcode	9312753019767
Brand	Kincrome
Size	12L
Dimensions	
Product Length	480 mm
Product Width	360 mm
Product Height	250 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	7.5 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	7.5 kg